MBA SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(76) - HNGU CAMP. PATAN

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0010000 - STRAT. MANAG. / LEG. ASPEC. OF BU. / MAN. RESEA. PROJE. - I /. MARKE. MANAG

Seat No.:

1

MODI BHARGAV NILESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

MODI JHALAKBEN JAYESHKUMAR

Subject

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

THAKOR MANSIBHAI BHURAJI

Subject

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

SAIYAD NADIMAHEMA

D AKBARMIYA

Subject

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

MODI NEEL PARESHB

HAI

Subject

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

TAPODHAN SATYAM UMIYASHANKAR

Subject

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PATEL URVEEBEN BH

ARATBHAI

Subject

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

RAVAL VIRALBEN MAHESHKUMAR

Subject

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

0020000 - STRAT. MANAG. /

LEG. ASPEC. OF BU./ MAN. RESEA. PROJE. -1 /. F

INAN. MANAG

Seat No.:

9

KUSHWAHA AJIT NAN

DLAL

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

16/11/2019 6:01:58PM




MBA SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(76) - HNGU CAMP. PATAN

=% Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University, Patan

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0020000 - STRAT. MANAG. / LEG. ASPEC. OF BU. / MAN. RESEA. PROJE. - | /. FINAN. MANAG

Seat No.:

10

BAROT ARJUNKUMAR PRAFULKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

1"

PATEL DAYANA BHARATBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

12

RAMPAL DHWANI SANJEEV

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

13

RAVAL DIPIKA KANJIBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

14

PATEL DIVYANGI SURESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

15

KELA JIGNA NARENDRABHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

16

KADIVALA KARISHMABEN RAMZU

BHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

17

NAYI NIRALIBEN DEVENDRABHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

18

VYAS PINKAL JAGDISHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

19

BAMANIYA PIYUSHKUMAR KHUSH

ALBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

16/11/2019 6:01:58PM




MBA SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(76) - HNGU CAMP. PATAN

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0020000 - STRAT. MANAG. / LEG. ASPEC. OF BU. / MAN. RESEA. PROJE. - | /. FINAN. MANAG

Seat No.:

20

TANK PRASHANT SURESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

21

RAMI RAV

IKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

22

MODI RIDDHI DILIPKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

23

BHATIYA RITU BHARATKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

24

PATEL RO

SHANIBEN JAYANTIBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

25

JAIN SHIVANGI DINES

HKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

26

SINDHI TWINKAL MANHARBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

27

JAIN VIDH

| SUNILKUM

AR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

28

WATAL VISHALI SHAR

AWAN

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

0010000 - STRAT. MANAG. / LEG. ASPEC. OF BU. / MAN. RESEA. PROJE. - I /. MARKE. MANAG

Print DateTime :

16/11/2019  6:01

:58PM




MBA SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(76) - HNGU CAMP. PATAN

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0010000 - STRAT. MANAG. / LEG. ASPEC. OF BU. / MAN. RESEA. PROJE. - I /. MARKE. MANAG

Seat No.:

29

SAINI AGNIKUMAR ASHVINBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

30

THAKKAR TWINKAL DIPAKBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

31

PATEL VIBHABAHEN ROHITKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

0020000 - STRAT. MANAG. /

LEG. ASPEC. OF BU. / MAN. RESEA. PROJE. -1 /. F

INAN. MANAG

Seat No.:

32

MODI BADAL PARESH

BHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

33

MODI BHOOMI JAYPRAKASH

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

34

YOGI BHU

MIKABAHEN

PRAVINBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

35

MODI HANI KAMALKU

MAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

36

MODI JUH

IBEN HEMANTKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

37

BHATIYA NEHA PARESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

16/11/2019  6:01

:58PM




MBA SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019
Center: (76) - HNGU CAMP. PATAN

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0020000 - STRAT. MANAG. / LEG. ASPEC. OF BU. / MAN. RESEA. PROJE. - | /. FINAN. MANAG

Seat No.:

38

MODI POOJA SURESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

39

BHATIYA REEMA KALPESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

40

BHATIYA REEMA PARESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

LY

MAKWANA SEJALBEN

RAMESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

P6

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

16/11/2019 6:01:58PM




